BloodLineBloodLine
edition version 1.2
ING-2013
M
EDICAL DEVICE
BloodLine
WR-KWAP (Platelet incubator/agitator)
 by KW Apparecchi Scientifi ci srl

W85RF       110x75x200 75x55x105 430 lt  Max 108          ≤  ± 0,5°C             ≤  ± 0,5°C      850                 230
WRV700       72x80x202 67x59x151 700 lt  Max 200          ≤  ± 0,5°C             ≤  ± 0,5°C      750                 130
WRV1500  144x80x202 67x130x151          1500 lt  Max 400         ≤  ± 0,5°C             ≤  ± 0,5°C      900                 210
BloodLine
WR-KWAP (Platelet incubator/agitator)
 by KW Apparecchi Scientifi ci srl
KW Apparecchi Scientifi ci has developed a new line of platelet incubators/ agitators that off ers solutions with many
capacities in free-standing and bench-top models.
They are certifi ed as Medical Device, in accordance with  CEE  Directive 93/42 and  subsequent  amendments and
integrations.
They are provided with their own power lead to be able to be inserted in the corresponding KW incubator or in
another thermostatting appliance.
Agitator specifi cations: :
Model            Mis. Est.          Capacity bags   Incubator   Power (W)     Weight
                                      WxDxH (cm)                                                                                                 (kg)
KWAP18      62x55x51               18               W18RT       600                33
KWAP48      52x37x43       48               W48RT       450                30
KWAP96      52x37x63       96               W96RT       450                    40
KWAP54      70x49x67       54               W85RF       600                 50
KWAP108                    70x49x100      108               W85RF        600                 80
T = bench-top version   F = free-standing version    (*) No Agitator
WRV700 + agitator
KW APPARECCH I  SC IENT IF IC I
69